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Evaluation of kinetic data with ExpoFit V 1.3

Amp

Rate

Final

A

k

C

=

=

=

0.424066236923238

0.272175985879515
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0.000085830317063

0.000176472694998

0.000102743708708

Quality

Data points

Conversion

r 2 =

=

=

0.9999576574270

1425  of  5000

89.4 %

Start at position: End at position:

Function: y = A exp ( -kx ) + C (Exponential decrease) Reference point: C (of function)

0.048 / 0.496543  (1.3 %) 8.592 / 0.116136  (90.7 %)

2007 by Dr. Kempf

ExpoFit file: CG398_2.exp Date of file: 11.08.2022 16:24:42

Source  file: CG398_2.txt Date of file: 11.08.2022 15:58:26

Type of source file: Universal ASCII - file data
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